ORGANIZATIONS WHICH RECEIVED REMUNERATION OF $17,500 OR MORE IN 2011

Company

BankDirect Capital Finance, LLC
Borden Perlman Insurance
Bowman & Company

Emergency Equipment Sales, LLC
Hopewell Borough Fire District
Hopewell Township

Lincoln Financial Services

Municipal Emergency Services

New Jersey State Health Benefits Program

Oshkosh Capital

Pennington Borough Fire District
Pennington First Aid Squad
Trenton Water Works

Union County Fire & Rescue Squad

Goods & Services

Worker’s Compensation Insurance

Accident, Automobile, & Commercial Insurance
Audit & Accounting Services

Vehicle Maintenance & Repairs

Primary Fire Protection/ EMS Services
Reimbursement for Postage, Auto Parts & Fuel
Length of Service Awards Program
Firefighting Gear, EQuipment & Accessories
Health Insurance

Fire Truck Lease

Primary Fire Protection Services

Contribution to Non-Profit First Aid Squad
Hydrant Charges

Rental Charges, Training & Clothing Allowance

Total
$44,497.06
$55,962.38
$32,650.00
$42,055.67
$238,870.34
$45,635.29
$177,281.28
$21,394.77
$128,804.29
$54,101.75
$237,535.00
$50,000.00

$163,829.56

$104,431.63



